10. ULUSLARARASI ARENA AQUAMASTERS YUZME SAMPiYONASI
MARMARIS / MUGLA, 1. - 3.5.2019

Yaris 9 Erkekler, 50m Kelebek 20 yas ve buyukler
1.05.2019 Sonuglar
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 75 - 79 48.92 Behget KURTIC Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2017
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 70 - 74 45.29 Tuncay SENYUZ Marmaris/MUGLA 19.05.2016
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 65 - 69 37.21 AtilaCAGLAR MARMARIS 16.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 60 - 64 33.97 Serdar SANRI MARMARIS 16.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 55 - 59 28.03 Ahmet NAKKAS Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2017
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 50 - 54 27.90 Ahmet NAKKAS Marmaris/MUGLA 16.05.2015
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 45 - 49 24.88 Serkan ATASAY MARMARIS 16.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 40 - 44 27.58 Osman ZENGIN MARMARIS 16.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 35 - 39 26.92 Bekir Yusuf YAY MARMARIS 16.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 30 - 34 26.15 Cetin OGUZ 2.12.2005
Masterlar 25m Rekorlar 25 - 29 26.12 Mesut HALICIOGLU MARMARIS 16.05.2018
Puanlar: DSV Masters 19
Sira Age Time Derece

70 - 74 yaslari arasi

1. Ibrahim DEMIROZ 71  B.B. Bodrumspor 50.50 259
65 - 69 yaslari arasi

1. Erhan TURAN 65 Fernerbahge 38.36 505

2. Zafer OLCAY 69 B.B. Bodrumspor 48.74 246

3. AliCan ALTINKILIC 67 Adana Yikselis S .K. 5122 212

4. Cem YURTBAY 67 F.MVisikS.K. 53.92 182

5. Levent GOKERI 68  Uludag Universitesi S .K. 1:19.43 56

yaris terk Mehmet KOCA 65 Adana Yikselis S .K.

60 - 64 yaslari arasi

1. Serdar SANRI 61 Han Batur 3412 623

2. Pandeli KOCOGLU 62  Izmir Yiizme lhtisas S.K. 34.28 614

3. Ugur Sait ULUSOY 61 Istanbul Yildizlar Yizme S .K. 46.11 252

4. Halil Necati HATIPOGLU 61  Marathon Masters 46.33 249

5. Zeki OZBAY _ 63  Ankara Unv. SK. 1:00.93 109

6. Ferudun CELIK 62 Karesi Genglik Ve S.K 1:07.02 82
55 - 59 yaslari arasi

1. Sadik ERSOZ _ 57  Hacettepe Masters 3456 534

2. Sevket Ulug SERIM 57  Marathon Masters 34.78 524

3. Suat GURISIK 55  Adana Yikselis S.K. 35.66 486

4. Viktor PANCHENKO 58 Individual Participation 3753 417

5. Ali Serdar KILAVUZ 56  Marathon Masters 4194 299

6. Zafer OZDEM 59 Istanbul Oksijen S.K. 43.03 277

7. lzzet Baha TUZUNER 59  Bursa Olimpilk Kulaglar Gsk 4959 180

8. Huseyin DiN(;ER 57  Adana Yukselis S .K. 58.51 110

9. Hulusi CELEBI 55 Istanbul Oksijen S.K. 58.57 109
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10. ULUSLARARASI ARENA AQUAMASTERS YUZME SAMPIYONASI

MARMARIS / MUGLA, 1. - 3.5.2019

Yaris 9, Erkekler, 50m Kelebek

50 - 54 yaslari arasi

Reha ORTAC

Feridun OZDAMAR
Faruk NURGEL
Hakan POSACIOGLU
Turgay KILDACI

agrwnE

45

49 yaslari arasi

Osman ZENGIN

Emre OMAY

Tolga Han DEGIRMENCI
Arda AKMAN

Fuat BIYIKLI

arwbE

40 - 44 yagslari arasi

1. Kai KHULMANN
YENI TURKIYE REKORU

Umut GOZEN

Beltan TONUK

Mehmet AKARSU

Senol USTUNEL

Mert SARACOGLU
Mehmet Serkan BABACAN
Burak Emrah YAPICI

©NO OR~LON

35 - 39 yaslari arasi

1. Yusuf YAY
YENIi TURKIYE REKORU

Alp KANDEMIR
Emre CEM
Murat DUZKAN
Benan ULU
Deniz KEZER

ok wd

30

34 yaslari arasi

1. Artem PRON
YENIi TURKIYE REKORU

Ugur UZMAN

Halim LAFCI

Emrah ETER

Turgut Han ALPORAL
Giirdal CELIK

Yigit GUVEN

Erkan AYDIN

Emin GUREL

©CoNOO R~ WN

53
53
51
53
50

45
45

45
45

42

40
42
40
40

40

36

35
36
39
35
38

33
32
32
34
34
32

32
33
31

Istanbul Enka S.K.
Izmir Atlantis G.S.K.
Adana Yikselis S .K.
Ferdi

Ferdi

Galatasaray

Odtu S.K.

Adana Yikselis S .K.
B.B. Bodrumspor
Ankara Unv. S.K.

Sdc Yiizme S.K.

Galatasaray
Uskiidar Su Sporlari
Kinaliada S.S.Sk
Ankara Unv. S.K.
Istanbul Oksijen S.K.
Ankara Unv. S.K.
Ferdi

Ankara Unv. S.K.

Atletico

Uskiidar Su Sporlari
Bornova Belediye S.K.
Uskiidar Su Sporlari

Izmir Ylzme lhtisas S.K.

Individual Participation

Ferdi

Galatasaray

Atletico

Atletico

Istanbul Anadolu S.K.
Uskiidar Su Sporlari
Eskisehir Sarar S .K.
Eskisehir Sarar S .K.

32.84
33.16
34.69
34.70
57.82

27.93
32.55
32.82
38.28
41.52

27.15

28.35
29.43
31.68
32.49
34.06
34.38
35.25

26.65

27.15
28.91
30.30
34.28
36.59

25.83

26.71
27.39
27.77
28.38
29.06
30.59
30.93
31.02

579
562
491
491
106

834
526
514
323
253

793

696
622
499
462
401
390
362

813

769
637
553
382
314

694

627
582
558
523
487
417
404
400
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10. ULUSLARARASI ARENA AQUAMASTERS YUZME SAMPiYONASI
MARMARIS / MUGLA, 1. - 3.5.2019

Yaris 9, Erkekler, 50m Kelebek, 30 - 34 yaslari arasi

Sira Age Time Derece
10. Onder TASCI 31  Edirne Kiiltir Sanat Doga Sp 3413 300
11. Alpaslan KANTEKIN 33  Yakamoz Yizme S.K. 3517 274

25 - 29 yaslari arasi

1. Deniz Gérkem DINC 26 Odtlu S.K. 2725 657
2. Canpolat BOLUK 27  Eskisehir Sarar S .K. 29.82 502
3. Cumhur GELIBOLU 28  Istanbul Triatlon S.K. 29.83 501
4. Mert ACUN 29 Goztepe S.K. 31.13 441
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